
Mbappe Kylian over 1.5 shots ON target Guler Arda over 1.5 shots ON target

Real Madrid over 2.5 corners in first half Over 10.5 corners in match

Vinicius Jr. to score or assist Vincius Jr. over 1.5 shots ON target

REAL MADRID - B. DORTMUND BetBuilder8 22,0

Real Madrid will win the match and both teams to score Real Madrid will score in every half

1

SUB 22:00 8361 REAL MADRID - B. DORTMUND BetBuilder7 12,0 SUB 22:00 8362

R  ? ? 1

Bayern M. will commit over 11.5 free kicks in match Kane Harry to score anytime

Barcola Bradley over 1.5 shots ON target Coman Kingsley over 0.5 shots ON target

PSG will win the match Bayern M. will win the match

PSG over 2.5 corners in first half Over 9.5 corners in match

8358 PSG - BAYERN MUNCHEN BetBuilder4 16,5BetBuilder3 18,0 SUB 18:00SUB 18:00 8357 PSG - BAYERN MUNCHEN

 ? 1? 1 R

Over 1.5 cards on every match

Football FIFA CLUB WORLD CUP Bet Builder Football FIFA CLUB WORLD CUP Bet Builder

25,0

Over 0.5 goals in every half on every match Every team to score on every match

Over 3.5 corners in every half on every match Every team over 3.5 corners on every match

18:00 8356 DAILY MIX (2 MATCHES) FIFA WC BetBuilder2

 ? 1

Football FIFA CLUB WORLD CUP Bet Builder

1 R
DAILY MIX (2 MATCHES) FIFA WC BetBuilder1 25,0 SUB

Over 3.5 shots ON target in every half on every match Every team over 3.5 shots ON target on every match

R  ?
SUB 18:00 8302

Over 21.5 free kicks on every match

R 

Football FIFA CLUB WORLD CUP Bet Builder Football FIFA CLUB WORLD CUP Bet Builder

Football FIFA CLUB WORLD CUP Bet Builder
R  ? 1 R  ? 1

SUB 18:00 8359 PSG - BAYERN MUNCHEN BetBuilder5 20,0 SUB 18:00 8360 PSG - BAYERN MUNCHEN BetBuilder6 16,0

Over 3.5 goals in match Both teams to score and over 2.5 goals in match

Over 3.5 corners in every half Over 3.5 corners in second half of match

Napomena: U slučaju da igrač ne uđe u igru, koeficijent 1 će biti izračunat za odgovarajući Bet Builder.  Vaze samo regularnih 90 minuta.

Kvaratskhelia Khvicha to score or assist Dembele Ousmane over 1.5 shots ON target

Olise Michael over 1.5 shots ON target Musiala Jamal over 1.5 shots ON target

Football FIFA CLUB WORLD CUP Bet Builder Football FIFA CLUB WORLD CUP Bet Builder
R

Football FIFA CLUB WORLD CUP Bet Builder Football FIFA CLUB WORLD CUP Bet Builder
R  ? 1 R  ? 1

SUB 22:00 8363 REAL MADRID - B. DORTMUND BetBuilder9 20,0 SUB 22:00 8364 REAL MADRID - B. DORTMUND BetBuilder10 20,0

Over 3.5 goals in match Both teams to score and over 2.5 goals in match

Every team over 3.5 corners in match Bellingham Jude to score or assist

Vincius Jr. over 1.5 shots ON target Mbappe Kylian over 2.5 shots ON target

Guirassy Serhou over 1.5 shots ON target Adeyemi Karim over 0.5 shots ON target

1



4.302.18 1.98 1.54 2.401.49 1.76 2.55 2.257.75 6.25 5.10 3.001.67 1.16 1.23 5.303.20 3.70 1.91 Tonbridge A.Sub 15:30 6768 Margate
2.06 1.43 2.15 3.601.77 2.40 2.09 2.457.50 12.0 9.00 1.541.10 2.35 2.11 4.25

3.10
Sub 15:30 6754 Barry Town 1.44 4.40 5.35 Newport City 1.06

2.75 2.17 1.34 1.941.37 1.55 2.05 1.959.25 7.50 4.85 2.501.92 1.12 1.16 6.003.75 4.15 1.67 KortrijkSub 15:00 6802 Livingston
2.03 1.47 2.24 3.851.74 2.45 2.15 2.356.75 4.55 2.40 1.501.13 1.13 7.00 9.75

2.95
Sub 15:00 6801 Altach 4.20 4.05 1.61 Basel 2.02

2.90 2.22 1.31 1.861.74 1.92 2.45 1.8923.0 10.5 3.95 1.583.95 1.02 - 19.011.0 6.25 1.16 AueSub 15:00 6753 Glenavon FC
1.97 1.55 2.45 4.451.76 2.55 2.30 2.146.00 5.75 3.60 1.471.18 1.35 4.25 6.50

2.95
Sub 15:00 6752 East Kilbride 2.60 3.60 2.25 Morton 1.48

2.90 2.22 1.31 1.86- - - -- - - -4.85 - - -15.0 7.25 1.10 Ballyclare ComradesSub 15:00 6751 Crumlin Utd
2.70 1.16 1.50 2.111.51 1.80 1.62 4.0512.25 4.30 1.60 1.421.02 - 15.0 20.5

5.00
Sub 15:00 6750 ASWH 8.75 6.25 1.19 Excelsior 3.70

2.00 1.93 1.64 2.701.63 1.98 2.95 2.409.50 6.00 4.40 2.501.97 1.15 1.12 7.254.30 3.80 1.64 Dundee UnitedSub 15:00 6749 Arbroath
2.11 1.38 2.04 3.351.73 2.30 2.02 2.608.00 4.25 2.03 1.521.09 1.05 9.50 13.0

3.00
Sub 15:00 6748 Cleethorpes Town 5.70 4.60 1.40 Grimsby 2.50

2.80 2.20 1.32 1.90- - - -- - - -- - 4.90 -1.10 7.25 15.25 OFK BeogradSub 15:00 6747 CSKA M.
1.97 1.54 2.45 4.351.93 2.75 2.30 2.166.75 4.15 2.20 1.631.12 1.07 9.00 11.5

6.00
Sub 15:00 6718 Forfar Athletic 5.25 4.15 1.48 St. Johnstone 2.25

1.83 1.89 1.77 3.051.72 2.16 3.30 2.604.30 5.50 9.25 7.251.12 1.18 1.91 2.601.68 3.55 4.30 Raith RoversSub 15:00 6714 Falkirk
2.10 1.40 2.07 3.451.72 2.30 2.04 2.557.75 4.30 2.11 1.501.10 1.07 8.75 12.0

4.15
Sub 15:00 6713 Cambuur 5.25 4.45 1.44 Feyenoord 2.35

2.22 1.99 1.51 2.351.47 1.74 2.50 2.237.75 6.25 5.05 2.901.70 1.16 1.23 5.403.25 3.75 1.88 CrusadersSub 15:00 6710 Stranraer
2.25 1.30 1.83 2.851.47 1.91 1.87 2.957.75 8.75 5.75 1.321.12 1.86 2.60 5.05

2.14
Sub 14:30 6800 Utrecht 1.72 4.15 3.50 Cercle Brugge 1.19

4.00 2.65 1.16 1.511.32 1.40 1.69 1.634.55 10.5 15.0 10.01.04 1.05 2.80 1.841.32 5.40 6.00 Bangor 1876Sub 14:15 6746 Llandudno FC
2.14 1.36 1.99 3.251.74 2.30 1.98 2.658.25 14.25 10.75 1.541.08 2.70 1.93 4.15

4.35
Sub 14:00 6799 Polonia Bytom 1.34 4.85 6.25 Slask Wroclaw II 1.03

2.16 1.97 1.54 2.451.47 1.74 2.50 2.255.85 6.00 6.25 4.201.36 1.17 1.47 3.602.25 3.60 2.60 RodaSub 14:00 6798 Den Bosch
2.11 1.38 2.04 3.351.63 2.20 2.02 2.607.50 4.60 2.35 1.441.12 1.12 7.25 10.25

3.60
Sub 14:00 6797 FC Oss 4.30 4.20 1.57 NAC Breda 2.08

2.45 2.07 1.42 2.131.46 1.68 2.30 2.084.60 7.00 10.0 7.001.13 1.13 2.02 2.401.60 4.10 4.20 AarauSub 14:00 6796 Karlsruher
2.16 1.35 1.95 3.151.50 2.00 1.95 2.707.00 6.75 4.10 1.331.15 1.51 3.40 6.00

4.45
Sub 14:00 6795 FSV Frankfurt 2.18 3.85 2.55 F. Düsseldorf II 1.36

2.14 1.97 1.55 2.451.53 1.83 2.65 2.304.70 6.25 8.75 6.251.16 1.15 1.85 2.651.73 3.80 3.75 Monchengladbach IISub 14:00 6794 VVV-Venlo
1.94 1.60 2.60 4.751.94 2.85 2.35 2.056.25 9.75 7.25 1.611.15 2.00 2.45 4.40

4.15
Sub 14:00 6781 Krasnodar 1.62 3.85 4.35 FK Rostov 1.12

2.24 2.00 1.51 2.351.49 1.75 2.50 2.224.80 6.50 8.50 6.001.18 1.15 1.81 2.701.76 3.80 3.60 RAAL La LouvièreSub 14:00 6745 Mechelen
2.16 1.35 1.95 3.151.58 2.09 1.95 2.707.75 10.25 7.00 1.401.12 2.07 2.35 4.65

2.60
Sub 14:00 6744 Ingolstadt 04 1.57 4.25 4.20 Bayreuth 1.13

3.20 2.35 1.25 1.721.54 1.68 2.10 1.794.15 10.5 19.25 14.75- 1.04 3.45 1.671.21 5.95 8.50 WiedenbrückSub 14:00 6743 A. Bielefeld
2.40 1.23 1.68 2.501.59 1.98 1.76 3.3510.25 17.5 13.0 1.471.04 3.20 1.73 4.25

3.25
Sub 14:00 6742 NEC Nijmegen 1.25 5.70 7.50 Sport Lotte -

2.65 2.13 1.37 2.001.83 2.06 2.70 1.9923.0 10.0 3.85 1.593.95 1.03 - 19.7511.25 6.00 1.16 Leyton OrientSub 14:00 6741 Brentwood Town
2.14 1.36 1.99 3.251.53 2.05 1.98 2.657.00 7.25 4.55 1.351.15 1.59 3.15 5.60

2.90
Sub 14:00 6740 B. Dortmund II 2.03 3.85 2.80 Werder Bremen II 1.30

2.90 2.24 1.30 1.85- - - -- - - -6.00 - - -21.0 8.75 1.05 Cambridge UtdSub 14:00 6738 Cambridge City
2.03 1.47 2.24 3.851.87 2.60 2.15 2.357.50 4.15 2.04 1.611.10 1.05 10.0 13.0

3.70
Sub 14:00 6709 Boreham Wood 5.85 4.50 1.40 Luton 2.50

2.40 2.05 1.44 2.171.55 1.78 2.45 2.104.25 7.50 12.25 9.001.06 1.11 2.35 2.111.44 4.40 5.35 HibernianSub 13:00 6793 Ajax
1.97 1.54 2.45 4.351.93 2.75 2.25 2.176.75 11.75 9.00 1.631.12 2.30 2.18 4.15

4.55
Sub 13:00 6792 Katowice 1.47 4.20 5.30 Stal Rzeszow 1.07

2.11 1.96 1.57 2.501.48 1.78 2.60 2.306.00 6.00 6.00 3.851.42 1.18 1.40 3.952.45 3.55 2.40 MiddelfartSub 13:00 6737 HB Koge
2.30 1.26 1.74 2.601.55 2.00 1.80 3.109.25 4.25 1.83 1.441.06 1.02 10.75 14.75

2.55
Sub 13:00 6708 Bradford PA 6.25 5.10 1.29 Halifax 2.80

3.30 2.40 1.24 1.691.32 1.44 1.81 1.7711.0 8.75 4.70 2.192.20 1.09 1.11 7.254.40 4.60 1.51 De GraafschapSub 12:00 6791 De Treffers K.
1.95 1.59 2.55 4.702.00 2.90 2.35 2.086.50 11.5 9.00 1.671.13 2.26 2.21 4.15

2.90
Sub 12:00 6790 Arka Gdynia 1.48 4.10 5.25 Chojn. Chojnice 1.07

2.90 2.24 1.30 1.841.31 1.46 1.91 1.888.00 7.50 5.30 2.801.73 1.13 1.24 5.103.15 4.05 1.84 DenderSub 12:00 6789 Lierse
1.98 1.53 2.40 4.251.73 2.50 2.24 2.206.25 7.00 4.75 1.461.17 1.58 3.20 5.40

2.14
Sub 12:00 6788 Lipt. Mikulas 2.05 3.65 2.90 Sandecja Nowy S. 1.28

4.00 2.65 1.16 1.511.32 1.41 1.69 1.6315.25 10.75 4.50 1.822.85 1.05 1.04 10.256.00 5.50 1.31 TelstarSub 12:00 6787 ADO '20
2.09 1.40 2.08 3.451.61 2.19 2.04 2.507.00 8.50 5.75 1.401.14 1.81 2.70 4.95

4.20
Sub 11:00 6786 Komarno 1.77 3.95 3.45 Rapid Am. 1.20

2.21 1.99 1.52 2.401.46 1.72 2.45 2.236.75 6.25 5.55 3.351.54 1.17 1.31 4.552.80 3.65 2.11 Podbeskidzie BBSub 11:00 6785 Zaglebie S.
2.12 1.38 2.03 3.351.60 2.15 2.01 2.607.25 9.25 6.25 1.401.13 1.93 2.50 4.80

3.95
Sub 11:00 6784 Viktoria Zizkov 1.67 4.10 3.80 Pribram 1.16

2.30 2.02 1.48 2.301.43 1.67 2.35 2.175.70 6.25 6.75 4.351.33 1.17 1.52 3.402.16 3.70 2.70 KarvinaSub 11:00 6783 Zilina
2.06 1.43 2.14 3.601.60 2.22 2.09 2.456.50 5.65 3.30 1.39

5.653.05

ŠANSABET Friendly Club Matches (2x45min. or 2x40min) Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju gol

1.98 1.73 2.9514.25 4.05 29.5 7.258.75 2.75 20.25 5.2513.75 5.30 1.85 3.859.75 3.95 14.0 3.952.18 2.35 15.25 2.406723 Fluminen Chelsea 5.15

R  ? mesto odigravanja 1 X 2 se ne uzima u obzir 1X 12 X2 1-1 X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 3+ 4+GG GG GG 2+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

Sub 10:00 6730 Ivancsa 1.69 4.10 3.65 ESMTK Budapest 1.17 1.13 1.90 2.55 4.90 7.50 9.00 6.00 1.36 1.53 2.03 1.94

2+II 2+II

2.75 2.18 1.34 1.92 3.10

5+0-2 2-3

3+ 4+ 4+ 1+II3+ 4+ 4+ 3+2+ I 2+ 3+ 3+
1+I& 1+I& 2+I&

GG2 GG2 GG GG 2+ I 2+ 3+
1-1& 2-2& 1>2 2>11 & 2 & 1-1& 2-2&T2 T2 1 & 2 &T1 T1 T1 T2

golova

? 1 X 2 GG1& GG1/ 1 & 2 &

7.00

ŠANSABET Prvo Oba tima daju
gol kombinacije

Tim 1 golova Tim 2 golova Kombinacije VG
Kombinacije

poluvreme

1.85 1.98 1.95 3.401.90 2.45 3.85 2.9510.0 5.40 4.35 2.752.03 1.24 1.15 8.254.75 3.65 1.75 ChelseaUto 21:00 6723 Fluminense RJ

Sub 10:30 6771 Kazincbaricikai 1.66 3.70 3.90 Mezokovesd-Zsory 1.13 1.15 1.88 2.55 4.50 6.00 9.00 6.50 1.59 1.89 2.85 2.40 2.00 1.93 1.61 2.60 4.70
Sub 11:00 6200 Westerlo 1.61 5.05 3.50 St. Truiden 1.19 1.07 2.01 2.30 5.65 11.5 10.25 5.50 1.09 1.12 1.24 1.36 6.75 3.80 1.04 1.22 1.52

5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+GG GG GG 2+X-1 X-X X-2 2-21X 12 X2 1-11 X 2 1/2 finaleR  ?
ŠANSABET FIFA Club World Cup Dupla

Poluvreme-kraj
Oba tima

Ukupno golova
šansa daju gol

Sub 11:00 6707 Wil 3.70 4.00 1.71 Zurich 1.87 1.14 1.17 6.00 9.00 7.00 4.80 2.60 1.43 1.64 2.25 2.07 2.45 2.07 1.42 2.12 3.55
Sub 11:00 6731 Milton Keynes 4.10 4.15 1.60 St. Mirren 2.02 1.12 1.13 6.75 9.75 7.25 4.65 2.40 1.42 1.62 2.19 2.01 2.60 2.11 1.38 2.04 3.35
Sub 11:00 6732 Austria W. 1.51 4.10 5.00 Bohemians 1905 1.08 1.13 2.20 2.25 4.25 6.50 11.25 8.50 1.63 1.94 2.80 2.30 2.13 1.96 1.56 2.50 4.45
Sub 11:00 6733 Tychy 71 2.35 3.45 2.55 Brno 1.36 1.19 1.44 3.80 5.80 5.65 6.25 4.20 1.56 1.92 2.90 2.50 1.93 1.91 1.69 2.80 5.35
Sub 11:00 6734 C. Budejovice 2.10 3.75 2.75 Vlasim 1.32 1.16 1.55 3.30 5.60 6.50 7.00 4.45 1.41 1.63 2.30 2.13 2.35 2.04 1.45 2.20 3.75
Sub 11:00 6735 Horn 4.55 4.00 1.57 Polessya Zhytomir FC2.08 1.14 1.10 7.75 10.25 6.50 4.35 2.35 1.58 1.88 2.70 2.30 2.15 1.97 1.55 2.45 4.40
Sub 11:00 6736Puszcza Niepolomice 2.45 3.55 2.40 Wieczysta Krakow 1.42 1.18 1.39 4.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 3.85 1.48 1.78 2.60 2.30 2.11 1.96 1.57 2.50 4.55
Sub 11:00 6772 Warta Poznan 2.90 3.65 2.05 Banik Ostrava (B) 1.58 1.17 1.28 4.75 7.00 6.00 5.40 3.20 1.47 1.75 2.50 2.25 2.18 1.98 1.54 2.40 4.30
Sub 11:00 6773 Chrobry Glogow 1.67 4.15 3.75 Swit Szczecin 1.16 1.13 1.92 2.50 4.85 7.50 9.25 6.00 1.38 1.55 2.06 1.95 2.70 2.16 1.35 1.95 3.15
Sub 11:00 6774 Stal S.W. 1.77 4.00 3.40 Resovia Rzeszow 1.20 1.14 1.80 2.70 5.05 7.00 8.50 5.65 1.38 1.58 2.13 2.01 2.60 2.12 1.38 2.03 3.35
Sub 11:00 6775 Prostějov 2.70 3.40 2.30 MFK Skalica 1.46 1.20 1.33 4.45 6.25 5.45 5.60 3.70 1.61 2.02 3.15 2.60 1.85 1.89 1.76 3.00 5.90
Sub 11:00 6776 Liefering 1.57 4.05 4.45 Union Gurten 1.11 1.13 2.07 2.35 4.45 6.75 10.25 7.50 1.54 1.80 2.55 2.20 2.25 2.00 1.50 2.30 4.05
Sub 11:00 6777 St. Polten 1.30 5.35 6.50 Traiskirchen 1.02 1.06 2.90 1.82 4.30 9.75 15.75 11.25 1.43 1.56 1.95 1.77 3.30 2.40 1.24 1.70 2.55
Sub 11:00 6778 Ajka 1.57 3.75 4.95 Sopron 1.08 1.16 2.09 2.40 4.15 5.80 10.5 8.50 1.80 2.26 3.50 2.65 1.81 1.88 1.79 3.10 6.00
Sub 11:00 6779 Lugano 1.23 5.50 8.75 Rapperswil-Jona - 1.05 3.35 1.71 3.90 9.00 18.75 15.5 1.71 1.94 2.55 2.02 2.60 2.11 1.38 2.04 3.35
Sub 11:00 6780 Vasas 1.38 4.60 6.00 Samorin 1.04 1.09 2.55 1.99 4.15 7.75 13.5 10.25 1.59 1.82 2.50 2.09 2.45 2.06 1.43 2.15 3.60
Sub 11:00 6782 Holstein Kiel II 2.75 3.75 2.10 Norderstedt 7.001.55 1.16 1.32 4.45

Dopuna 05.07 Subota 2



ŠANSABET Norway 2. Division - Gr.1 Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju gol

R  ? 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 1-1 X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 GG GG GG 2+ 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

Sub 13:00 2843 Sotra 2.50 3.60 2.35 Sandnes 1.44 1.17 1.38 4.00 6.25 6.00 5.95 3.75 1.42 1.66 2.35 2.17 2.30 2.02 1.48 2.25 3.95
Sub 15:00 2520 Pors Grenland 4.55 3.95 1.58 Arendal 2.07 1.14 1.10 7.75 10.25 6.50 4.35 2.40 1.55 1.83 2.60 2.23 2.22 1.99 1.52 2.35 4.20
Sub 15:00 2844 Vard Haugesund 2.10 3.60 2.85 Lysekloster 1.30 1.18 1.55 3.30 5.45 6.00 6.75 4.65 1.45 1.71 2.45 2.22 2.23 2.00 1.51 2.35 4.15
Sub 15:00 2850 Notodden 1.89 3.70 3.25 Flekkeroy IL 1.22 1.16 1.69 2.95 5.00 6.25 7.75 5.45 1.45 4.051.71 2.40 2.20 2.25 2.01 1.50 2.30

ŠANSABET Norway 3. Division - Gr.1 Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju gol

R  ? 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 1-1 X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 GG GG GG 2+ 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

Sub 13:00 2524 Frigg 1.04 9.75 15.75 Alta II - - 5.95 - - - -- - - - 1.44

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju gol

7.00 3.90 1.02 1.20-

ŠANSABET Norway 3. Division - Gr.2 Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

R  ? 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 1-1 X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 GG GG GG 2+ 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

Sub 13:00 7100 Volda 1.37 5.00 5.05 Tiller 1.06 1.06 2.50 - - - - - - - - - 4.20 2.75 1.14 1.45 1.96
Sub 15:00 2525 Byasen 3.05 3.95 1.83 Nardo 1.70 1.13 1.23 - - - - - - - - - 2.95 2.25 1.28 1.79 2.70
Sub 15:00 7355 Spjelkavik 2.90 -1.27 5.40 6.50 Ranheim II 1.18 1.56- - - -

Aalesund II -
3.65 2.55- - - -1.01 1.04

- -
2.20

Sub 15:30 7354 Melhus 1.20 5.80 8.00 1.19 1.58 2.23- - - 3.60

1 X 2

2.50- - - -1.03 3.30

R  ?

Ned 15:00

12 X2

2.40Sub 15:00 2711 KPV 3.60 2.55
4.00 2.14

1.41Tampere Utd
1.55

1.20 1.46 3.80 6.00 6.00 6.25 4.15 1.45 2.05
2.45

1.69 2.40 2.25
1.35 1.71 1.76

2.30
3.40

1.52 2.35 4.20
1.24 1.68 2.551.15 1.37 4.20 7.00 7.50 6.00 3.35 1.25

Ned 17:30 2713 1.52 4.30 4.75MP Mikkelin EPS 1.10 1.12 2.21 2.30 1.59 2.11 1.964.45 7.50 11.0 8.00 3.15
Ned 2.50 3.85 2.30

2.75 2.20 1.35 1.941.43
4.00 6.501.48 1.317.00 6.00 3.70 1.301.16 1.41 1.84 2.951.44 1.89 1.89 2.95 2.25

ŠANSABET Norway 3. Division - Gr.3 Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju gol

R  ? 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 1-1 X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 GG GG GG 2+ 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

Sub 13:00 2526 Lillestrom (B) 2.09 4.00 2.55 Assiden 1.35 1.12 1.52 - - - - - - - - - 3.50 2.50 1.20 1.59 2.25
Sub 13:00 7102 Gjovik-Lyn 1.57 4.25 3.95 Kongsvinger II 1.13 1.10 2.01 - - - - - - - - - 3.20 2.35 1.24 1.69 2.50
Sub 13:00 7104 Nordstrand 1.07 8.00 14.25 ULL/Kisa II - - 5.10 - - - - - - - - - 4.20 2.75 1.14 1.45 1.96
Sub 15:00 7334 Elverum 1.43 4.65 4.75 Bjorkelangen 1.08 1.08 2.30 - - - - - - - - - 3.55 2.50 1.20 1.59 2.26
Sub 15:00 7335 Skjetten 4.65 4.70 1.43 Lorenskog 2.30 1.08 1.08 - - - - - - - - - 3.85 2.65 1.16 1.51 2.10

5.55 1.33 2.75 1.05 1.26 1.321.05 9.50 14.75 1.12 1.42 1.941.55
6.75 10.25 -

1.564.70 1.8411.25
1.18- - - - 1.56 2.24-

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

GG GG GG 2+ 5+

šansa daju golŠANSABET Finland Ykkönen Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

0-21X X-2 2-21-1 X-1 X-X 2-3 3+ 4+

2712 KuPS Akatemia 2.60 PK Keski Uusima

&3+ &4+ 1p.

17:30 2714 Atlantis Jazz

ŠANSABET Finland Kakkonen Gr.A Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju gol

R  ? 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 1-1 X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 GG GG GG 2+ 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

Sub 14:00 3655 MyPa 2.10 4.10 2.60 PePo Lappeenranta 1.36 1.13 1.55 3.20 6.00 8.00 7.00 4.05 2.55 1.19 1.571.21 1.30 1.60 1.68 2.30
Ned 15:00 3656 JPS 5.75 GrIFK 4.55 2.90

3.70

Ned 17:30 3657 Honka 1.16 PuiU 3.80 2.55- -1.01 4.00 - -

5+0-2 2-3 3+ 4+GG GG GG 2+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

X-1 X-X X-2 2-21X 12 X2 1-11 X 2 se ne uzima u obzirR  ? mesto odigravanja

ŠANSABET Friendly Club Matches (2x45min. or 2x40min) Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju gol

Sub 16:00 6719 Brechin 8.00 6.00 1.18 Dundee FC 3.45 1.02 - 13.75 19.25 11.75 4.30 1.61 1.40 1.46 1.78 1.61 3.95 2.65 1.15 1.50 2.06
Sub 16:00 6720 Slask Wroclaw 2.60 3.70 2.21 Pardubice 1.49 1.16 1.36 4.20 6.50 6.50 5.85 3.50 1.41 1.64 2.30 2.13 2.35 2.04 1.46 2.22 3.80
Sub 16:00 6755 Chorley 3.75 3.70 1.75 Wigan 1.82 1.16 1.17 6.25 8.50 6.00 4.65 2.70 1.58 1.91 2.80 2.40 2.03 1.94 1.62 2.65 4.85
Sub 16:00 6756 Hemel Hempstead 5.75 4.50 1.40 Barnet 2.45 1.10 1.05 9.75 13.0 7.50 4.20 2.04 1.57 1.81 2.45 2.10 2.45 2.06 1.43 2.16 3.65
Sub 16:00 6757 Alfreton 5.60 4.30 1.44 Notts County 2.35 1.11 1.05 9.50 12.25 7.00 4.10 2.12 1.65 1.95 2.75 2.25 2.18 1.98 1.54 2.40 4.30
Sub 16:00 6758 Witton Albion 19.0 8.25 1.06 Salford City 5.80 - - - - - - - - - - - 3.00 2.30 1.28 1.80 2.80
Sub 16:00 6759 Bamber Bridge 6.00 4.65 1.38 Fleetwood Town 2.55 1.09 1.04 10.25 13.5 7.75 4.15 1.99 1.57 1.80 2.45 2.07 2.45 2.07 1.42 2.12 3.55
Sub 16:00 6760 Worksop 6.75 4.95 1.32 Barnsley 2.80 1.08 1.02 11.75 15.0 8.25 4.10 1.88 1.59 1.80 2.40 2.02 2.60 2.11 1.38 2.04 3.35
Sub 16:00 6761 Utd of Manchester 11.25 6.00 1.16 Bradford 3.95 1.03 - 19.75 23.0 10.0 3.85 1.59 1.84 2.07 2.70 2.00 2.65 2.13 1.37 2.01 3.30
Sub 16:00 6762 Kelty Hearts 3.70 3.75 1.75 Dunfermline 1.82 1.16 1.17 6.25 8.50 6.00 4.70 2.70 1.55 1.86 2.70 2.35 2.09 1.95 1.59 2.55 4.65
Sub 16:00 6763 Brackley Town 3.40 3.50 1.89 Northampton 1.69 1.18 1.21 5.70 7.75 5.65 4.85 3.00 1.62 2.01 3.05 2.55 1.89 1.90 1.72 2.90 5.60
Sub 16:00 6764 Coleraine 1.37 4.65 6.00 Harland & Wolff 1.04 1.09 2.60 1.98 4.15 7.75 13.75 10.5 1.58 1.81 2.45 2.07 2.45 2.07 1.42 2.12 3.55
Sub 16:00 6765 Kidsgrove Athletic 12.0 6.50 1.14 Crewe 4.25 1.01 - - - - - - - - - - 2.95 2.26 1.29 1.82 2.85
Sub 16:00 6766 UNA 6.00 5.35 1.32 Eindhoven 2.75 1.06 1.04 10.0 14.75 10.5 4.50 1.85 1.33 1.42 1.71 1.65 3.85 2.60 1.18 1.54 2.20
Sub 16:00 6767 Bregenz 3.25 3.80 1.86 Stuttgart II 1.72 1.15 1.22 5.40 8.00 6.50 5.05 2.85 1.44 1.68 2.35 2.15 2.35 2.03 1.47 2.24 3.85
Sub 16:30 6803 AZ Alkmaar 1.57 4.10 4.40 Zulte Waregem 1.11 1.13 2.08 2.35 4.45 7.00 10.25 7.50 1.51 1.76 2.45 2.15 2.35 2.03 1.47 2.24 3.85
Sub 17:00 6769 CSKA 1948 Sofia 3.40 3.60 1.85 Vojvodina 1.72 1.17 1.20 5.75 8.00 6.00 4.85 2.90 1.56 1.90 2.80 2.40 2.01 1.93 1.63 2.65 4.95
Sub 17:00 6804 Sturm Graz 1.33 4.90 6.50 Mura 1.02 1.08 2.75 1.90 4.10 8.50 14.75 11.25 1.56 1.77 2.35 2.00 2.65 2.13 1.37 2.01 3.30
Sub 17:00 6808 Bocholt 5.35 4.25 1.46 Schalke 04 2.30 1.12 1.07 9.00 11.75 7.00 4.20 2.16 1.61 1.89 2.70 2.23 2.22 1.99 1.51 2.35 4.15
Sub 17:00 6809 BFC Dynamo 5.60 4.30 1.43 Hertha 2.40 1.11 1.05 9.50 12.25 7.00 4.15 2.11 1.64 1.92 2.70 2.24 2.21 1.99 1.52 2.40 4.20
Sub 17:30 6728 Napredak Krusevac 2.95 3.40 2.11 Ruzomberok 1.54 1.20 1.27 4.95 6.75 5.35 5.20 3.40 1.65 2.07 3.25 2.65 1.81 1.88 1.79 3.10 6.00
Sub 17:30 6810 Domzale 5.95 4.40 1.40 Čukarički 2.45 1.11 1.04 10.25 13.0 7.00 4.05 2.06 1.67 1.96 2.75 2.25 2.20 1.98 1.52 2.40 4.25
Sub 18:00 6729 Slavia P. 1.31 4.70 7.50 Blau Weis Linz - 1.09 2.85 1.89 3.85 7.25 15.75 13.25 1.84 2.19 3.15 2.35 2.10 1.95 1.58 2.55 4.60
Sub 18:00 6805 Kapfenberg 5.45 4.70 1.40 Wolfsberger AC 2.45 1.09 1.06 9.00 12.75 8.50 4.35 2.02 1.44 1.60 2.08 1.89 2.90 2.22 1.31 1.86 2.95
Sub 18:15 6811 Dinamo Zagreb 1.38 4.40 6.25 Široki Brijeg 1.03 1.11 2.55 2.03 3.95 6.75 13.5 11.0 1.76 2.11 3.05 2.35 2.08 1.95 1.59 2.55 4.70
Sub 18:30 6806 St. Etienne 1.43 4.35 5.65 Etoile Carouge 1.05 1.11 2.40 2.09 4.15 7.25 12.5 9.75 1.63 1.90 2.70 2.21 2.25 2.00 1.50 2.35 4.10
Sub 19:45 6807 Odra Opole 3.20 3.40 2.00 Zaglebie Lubin 1.61 1.19 1.23 5.35 7.25 5.45 5.00 3.20 1.65 2.08 3.25 2.65 6.001.82 1.89 1.79 3.10

Dopuna 05.07 Subota 3



1.90

ŠANSABET Uzbekistan Super League Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju gol

4.40 2.85 1.12 1.42- - - -- - - -5.20 - - -14.0 8.25 1.07 Maardu LinnameeskondSub 14:00 3614Laanemaa Haapsalu
2.18 1.32 1.90 2.95- - - 2.75- - - -1.12 1.75 - -

2.95
Sub 14:00 3613 Nomme United II 1.78 4.00 3.20 Tabasalu Charma 1.21

2.75 2.18 1.32 1.90- - - -- - - -1.20 1.12 1.78 -1.75 4.00 3.30 TJK LegionSub 14:00 3548 Tartu Kalev

5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+GG GG GG 2+X-1 X-X X-2 2-21X 12 X2 1-11 X 2R  ?

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju golŠANSABET Estonia Esiliiga B (L3) Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

R  ? 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 1-1 X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 GG GG GG 2+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

5+0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

Sub 17:00 3622 Andijan 2.95 3.15 2.35 Bunyodkor 1.49 1.26 1.31 4.95 6.25 4.60 5.30 3.85 1.69 2.17 3.40 2.85 1.77 1.91 1.91 3.30 6.75
Sub 17:00 3680 Mash'al Muborak 5.30 3.50 1.64 AGMK 2.05 1.22 1.09 9.25 10.5 4.85 4.00 2.60 1.92 2.50 3.95 2.95 1.71 1.90 1.98 3.50 7.50

ŠANSABET Latvia 2 Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

šansa
Oba tima

Ukupno golova
daju gol

R  ? 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 1-1 X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 GG GG GG
&3+ &4+

2+ 5+
1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

Sub 15:00 3686 JDFS Alberts 1.12 6.50 11.5 Augsdaugavas - 1.01 4.15 - - - - - - - - - 3.35 2.40 1.22 1.65 2.40
Sub 17:00 3566 Marupes SC 2.40 3.50 2.50 JFK Ventspils 1.38 1.19 1.42 3.85 5.95 5.80 6.00 4.05 1.46 1.75 2.50 2.30 2.15 1.97 1.55 2.45 4.40
Sub 17:00 3617Rigas Futbola Skola II 2.40 3.70 2.40 Riga Mariners 1.42 1.16 1.42 3.80 6.25 6.50 6.25 3.80

2.17 1.34 1.93 3.101.59 2.09 1.90 2.757.50 4.60 2.25 1.411.12 1.11 7.25 10.75
3.40

Sub 14:00 3619 Flora Tallinn II 4.50 4.25 1.54 Viimsi JK 2.14
2.55 2.11 1.39 2.051.35 1.55 2.10 1.976.00 6.50 6.50 3.901.39 1.16 1.45 3.60

1.62 2.30
Sub 14:00 3612 FC Tallinn 2.30 3.70 2.45 Tartu Welco

1.67 3.45 2.45 1.218.25 1.32 1.40 1.771.98 4.60 9.00 12.5Tartu JK Tammeka II 1.07 1.07 2.40
1.19 1.59 2.25

Sub 14:00 3611 Levadia Tallinn II 1.39 4.80 5.00
- - 3.55 2.50- - - -1.02 1.05 2.85 -1.28 5.35 6.25 Tallinna Kalev IISub 14:00 3546 Elva

GG 2+ 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+X-1 X-X X-2 2-21X 12 X2 1-11 X 2R  ?

2.30

ŠANSABET Estonia 2 Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju gol

3.60 1.20 1.59- - - -- - - 2.501.04 - - -

2+

Ned 04:00 3086 Napier City Rovers 7.50 5.70 1.25 Wellington Olympic 3.20

1 X 2 jedna utakmicaR  ?

1.85 2.90

ŠANSABET New Zealand Chatham Cup Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju gol

1.88 2.90 2.24 1.3110.0 1.45 1.62 2.091.97 4.25 8.25 13.5VIFK (W) 1.04 1.08 2.55
2.00 3.65 7.75

Sub 16:00 2726 HPS (W) 1.37 4.75 5.90
3.95 2.95 1.64 1.864.55 3.00 1.82 2.403.25 1.87 PK-35 Helsinki (W) 1.71

5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+GG GG GG 2+X-1 X-X X-2 2-21X 12 X2 1-11 X 2R  ?

2.25

ŠANSABET Finland Kansallinen Liiga Women Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju gol

3.50 2.50 1.20 1.59- - - -- - - -1.70 1.12 1.25 -3.00 4.05 1.83 RoPo RovaniemiSub 16:30 7083 OTP
2.65 1.16 1.51 2.10- - - 3.85- - - -1.06 1.04 - -

2.21
Sub 16:00 7081 OPS Oulu 5.55 5.00 1.34 KaPa Kajaani 2.60

3.60 2.55 1.19 1.57- - - -- - - -1.24 1.11 1.72 -1.80 4.10 3.05 Villan PojatSub 16:00 7080 KePS
2.70 1.15 1.47 2.02- - - 4.05- - - -1.11 1.27 - -

2.02
Sub 14:00 7078 SexyPoxyt 2.85 4.15 1.86 EBK 1.67

4.05 2.70 1.15 1.48- - - -- - - -2.60 1.06 1.04 -5.55 5.10 1.33 Jaro IISub 13:00 7077 Sporting Kristina

5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+GG GG GG 2+X-1 X-X X-2 2-21X 12 X2 1-11 X 2R  ?

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju golŠANSABET Finland Kolmonen Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

2.02 1.97

5+2-3 3+ 4+
&4+ 1p.

0-2GG2-2 GG

1.33 1.51

&3+
GG

GG GG

- -

1X

2.65 2.15 1.36

12 X2 1-1 X-1 X-X X-2

1.97 3.20
Sub 18:30 3645 Skanstes 2.40 3.55 2.45 Ogre United 1.40 1.18 1.41 3.90 6.00 5.95 6.00 3.95 2.00 1.50 2.301.43 1.69 2.40 2.21 4.10

ŠANSABET Moldova 1 Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju gol

2.25

R  ? 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 1-1 X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 GG GG GG 2+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

5+0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

Sub 17:00 3578 CS Petrocub 1.20 5.80 9.75 Politehnica UTM Chisinau- 1.04 3.55 1.66 3.90 9.50 20.25 16.5 1.65 1.83 2.35 1.89 2.90 2.23 1.31 1.85

4.80Sub 14:00 2725 JyPK (W) 3.75 1.22 1.16 6.50 8.00

2.55 1.19 1.57 2.301.33 1.63 1.68 3.708.75 9.00 5.45 1.231.11 1.86 2.55 5.30
2.20

Sub 15:00 3620 JBK 1.72 4.40 3.35 TP-47 1.21
3.85 2.60 1.18 1.541.22 1.31 1.60 1.659.25 9.00 5.25 2.451.92 1.10 1.19 5.653.50 4.45 1.67 GBKSub 14:00 2719 Narpes Kraft

5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+GG GG GG 2+X-1 X-X X-2 2-21X 12 X2 1-11 X 2R  ?
ŠANSABET Finland Kakkonen Gr.C Dupla

Poluvreme-kraj
Oba tima

Ukupno golova
šansa daju gol

2.90
Sub 19:00 3610 Milsami Orhei 4.20 3.85 1.64 Sheriff T. 1.97 1.15 1.13 7.00 9.50 6.25 4.45 2.50 1.51 1.78 2.50 2.20 2.26 2.01 1.50 2.30 4.05

ŠANSABET Faroe Islands Premier League Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

šansa
Oba tima

Ukupno golova
daju gol

R  ? 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 1-1 X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 GG GG GG
&3+ &4+

2+ 5+
1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

Sub 16:00 3601 TB Tvoroyri 12.0 7.75 1.09 NSI Runavik 4.70 - - - - - - - - - - - 5.35 3.25 1.07 1.31 1.66
Sub 16:00 3615 Suduroy FC 3.45 3.80 1.86 07 Vestur Sorvagur 1.78 1.18 1.22 5.75 8.25 6.50 4.95 2.85 1.47 1.70 2.35 2.20 2.40 2.07 1.49 2.25 4.00
Sub 18:15 3616 B68 Toftir 2.18 3.50 2.90 EB/Streymur 1.32 1.21 1.55 3.50 5.40 5.65 6.75 4.80 1.56 1.89 2.80 2.50 2.03 1.96 1.67 2.75 5.25
Ned 16:00 3687 B36 Torshavn 2.90 3.65 2.13 HB Torshavn 1.58 1.20 1.32 4.75 7.00 6.00 5.45 3.35 1.47 1.72 2.45 2.25 2.30 2.03 1.54 2.40 4.30

1.65 1.14 1.24

ŠANSABET Faroe Islands 2 Dupla

R  ?

Poluvreme-kraj
šansa

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

daju gol

1 X 2 1X 12 1-1 X-1 X-XX2 2-2 GG GGX-2 2+ 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+GG

Sub 14:00 3603 IF Fuglafjordur 3.00 3.80 1.89 AB Argir 4.90 7.50 6.75 5.25 2.90 1.33 1.49 2.02 3.051.95 1.952.65 2.15 1.35

Dopuna 05.07 Subota 4



2.08 1.42 2.11

1.75 2.95
1.72 2.90

1.37 1.59 2.17 2.076.00 6.00 6.00 3.952.35 3.60 2.45 SC United BantamsNed 00:00 4898North Carolina FC U23
1.76 1.68 3.70 2.556.25 5.15 1.33 Sarasota ParadiseNed 00:00 4018 Miami AC

5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

daju gol

1 X 2 GG GG GG

2.45
1.19 1.57

1-1 X-1 X-X X-2 2+

1.35 1.45 2.30

05:00 4931 AV Alta FC

ŠANSABET USA USL League Two

R  ?

5.80
Ned 02:30 4932 Texoma FC 4.00 3.50 1.75

3.10 2.60 1.85 1.895.10 3.35 1.61 2.0201:00 4015Chattanooga Red Wolves 1.211.55One Knoxville 1.26 5.10 6.75 5.20

1.95 2.95 2.55 5.501.90 1.90 1.71 2.85
5.55

Ned 2.50 3.30 2.45 1.39Union Omaha 1.21
3.10 2.55

10.5 14.75

1.89 1.906.75 8.75 5.45 4.45 2.75
1.57

2.75 1.07

šansa

1.03
1.40 1.17 1.43 3.80

5.95

Dupla

1X 12

1.38 4.10

X2

Poluvreme-kraj

5.905.25
1.65 2.05

Ned 3.05 3.30 2.09
Forward Madison FC1.83 1.18 1.14

4.05

9.50 4.35 1.87

2-2

4+12 X2 1-1 X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 GG
&3+

5+2-3 3+1 X 2 GG GG 2+ 0-2
&4+ 1p.

1XR  ?

Poluvreme-kraj
Oba tima

Ukupno golova
daju golŠANSABET USA USL League One Dupla

šansa

3.55
Ned 01:00 4925 Manhattan SC 1.92 3.70 3.15 Morris Elite SC 1.24 1.16 1.67 2.95 5.15 6.25 7.50 5.15 1.37 1.58 2.13 2.03 2.55 2.11 1.40 2.05 3.40
Ned 01:00 4926 Akron City FC 1.39 4.30 6.25 Erie Sports Center 1.03 1.11 2.50 2.05 3.95 6.75 13.25 10.75 1.65 1.95 2.70 2.22 2.24 2.00 1.51 2.35 4.10
Ned 01:00 4927 Delaware 4.75 3.95 1.56 West Chester Utd 2.10 1.14 1.09 8.00 10.5 6.25 4.25 2.35 1.54 1.82 2.55 2.20 2.25 2.01 1.50 2.30 4.05
Ned 01:00 4928 Staten Island ASC 4.25 3.70 1.66 Hudson Valley Hammers1.93 1.16 1.12 7.00 9.25 5.90 4.40 2.55 1.56 1.88 2.70 2.30 2.10 1.96 1.58 2.50 4.55
Ned 02:00 4929 Ballard FC 1.04 8.75 18.0 Midlakes United - - 5.95 - - - - - - - - - 4.15 2.75 1.14 1.46 1.97
Ned 02:30 4930McKinney Chupacabras 8.50 5.55 1.23 Louisiana Krewe 3.30 1.05 - 14.75 18.5 9.25 4.00 1.72 2.30 1.28 1.771.55 1.71 2.16 1.83 2.75

ŠANSABET Mongolia Premier League Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju gol

3.05

R  ? 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 1-1 X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 GG GG GG 2+ 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

Sub 13:15 4131 Hunters FC 1.50 4.65 4.10 Khaan Khuns-Erchim1.12 1.08 2.14 - - - -- - - - 1.78

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju gol

4.80 3.00 1.10 1.36-

ŠANSABET China Jia League Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

R  ? 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 1-1 X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 GG GG GG 2+ 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

Sub 13:00 4894 Dalian Kuncheng 2.23 3.15 3.00 Shijiazhuang Gongfu FC1.28 1.25 1.51 3.70 5.15 4.60 6.50 5.20 1.77 2.30 3.85 2.95 1.66 1.88 2.01 3.65 7.75
Sub 13:30 4140 Qingdao Red Lions 2.15 3.15 3.15 Shenzhen Juniors 1.25 1.25 1.55 3.60 5.00 4.60 6.75 5.50 1.79 2.35 3.90 3.00 1.65 1.88 2.03 3.70 8.00
Sub 13:30 4879Guangxi Pingguo Haliao 3.55 3.45 1.90 Shaanxi Union 1.71 1.21 1.20 6.00 7.75 5.30 4.70 3.05 1.65 2.04 3.15 2.60 1.88 1.91 1.76 2.95 5.90
Sub 13:30 4895Jiangxi Dingnan Utd 3.30 3.05 2.14 Suzhou Dongwu 1.55 1.26 1.23 5.80 6.75 4.30 4.85 3.60 1.90 2.55 4.45 3.25 1.55 1.88 2.21 4.20 9.50
Ned 13:30 4868 Foshan Nanshi 7.75 4.30 1.35Liaoning Shenyang Urban2.70 1.12 1.01 14.0 15.25 6.00 3.65 2.04 2.00 2.45 3.70 2.60 1.89 1.91 1.75 2.95 5.80
Ned 13:30 4936Chongqing Tongliangloong1.24 4.85 10.0 Shanghai Jiading CD - 1.08 3.20 1.80 3.55 6.75 19.25 17.75 2.07 2.50 3.60 2.45 2.00 1.93 1.64 2.70 5.00
Ned 13:30 4937 Nanjing City 2.03 3.30 3.30 Yanbian Longding 1.23 1.23 1.61 3.35 4.85 4.95 7.25 5.75 1.70 2.17 3.45 2.75 1.76 1.89 1.88 3.30 6.75
Ned 13:30 4938 Nantong Zhiyun 3.35 3.20 2.05 Guangdong GZ-Power1.60 1.24 1.23 5.80 7.25 4.70 4.85 3.40 1.77 2.30 3.75 2.90 1.68 1.88 1.98 3.55 7.50

10.01.45 1.88 2.30 4.552.02 2.80 4.95 3.354.25 4.00 8.25 7.251.12 1.25 1.70 3.001.83 3.00 4.10 Sol de America FormosaSub 20:30 5604 Bartolome Mitre
1.87 1.99 3.60 7.252.45 4.00 2.95 1.624.65 9.50 8.00 1.871.20 1.89 2.65 4.05

10.0
Sub 20:00 5603CA Independiente Chivilcoy1.65 3.30 4.65 Sportivo Las Parejas 1.08

1.45 1.88 2.30 4.551.93 2.65 4.75 3.354.95 3.90 6.50 5.401.23 1.27 1.46 3.702.21 2.85 3.10 OlimpoSub 20:00 5601 Deportivo Rincon
1.88 2.40 4.80 10.752.75 5.00 3.50 1.423.80 6.25 5.25 1.961.28 1.43 3.90 5.05

10.25
Sub 20:00 4236 Boca Unidos 2.30 2.80 3.00 Juventud Antoniana1.24

1.45 1.88 2.35 4.60

R  ?

3.401.92 2.65 4.80

1 X 2

5.95 3.85 5.35

1X

X-X X-2

12 X2

4.151.38 1.28 1.29 4.802.75 2.85 2.45 KimberleySub 19:00 5602 Guillermo Brown

2+ 5+
1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+2-2 GG GG GG
&3+ &4+

1-1 X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 GG
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2GG GG 2+ 5+2-3 3+ 4+

Sub 09:00 4154

X-1

4.25 3.20 1.82Chuncheon Siheung Citizen

12 X2 1-1

1.79 1.24 1.13 7.50
1.86

1X

1.21 1.13
2.70 4.65 3.258.50 4.45 4.25 3.00 9.50

Sub 4.25 3.45 1.75
1.54 1.88 2.22 4.252.00

R  ? 1 X 2

7.50 9.00 5.00 4.30 2.80 1.81 2.30 3.70 2.85 1.73 1.89 1.92 3.40 7.00

ŠANSABET China Yi League Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju gol

R  ? 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 1-1 X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 GG GG GG 2+ 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

Sub 11:00 4142 Guangxi Hengchen 1.16 6.00 14.25 Guangdong Mingtu - 1.05 4.15 - - - - - - - - - 2.19 1.99 1.55 2.45 4.45
Sub 13:30 4896Wuhan Three Towns B 1.45 3.70 7.25 Guangxi Lanhang 1.02 1.18 2.40 - - - - - - - - - 1.53 1.89 2.23 4.30 9.75
Sub 13:30 4899 Shenzhen 2028 FC 1.41 4.05 7.00 Kunming City Star 1.02 1.15 2.50 - - - - - - - - - 1.77 1.89 1.87 3.25 6.50
Sub 13:30 4900 Hangzhou Wuyue 2.60 3.05 2.55 Nantong Haimen 1.38 1.26 1.37 - - - - - - - - - 1.60 1.88 2.11 3.95 8.75
Sub 13:35 4901Chengdu Rongcheng B 1.32 4.50 8.25 Quanzhou Yassin - 1.11 2.85 - - - - - 1.92 1.73 2.90- - - - 5.65

ŠANSABET South Korea 3 Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju gol

1.92

12:00 4827 Ulsan Citizen Daejeon Korail
Sub 12:00 4832 Yeoju Citizen 2.80 3.15 2.40 Busan Transportation1.45 1.25 1.33 4.75 6.00 4.65 5.45 4.00 1.75 2.30 3.75 2.95 1.67 1.88 1.99 3.60 7.50
Ned 12:00 4939 Changwon City 2.23 3.10 3.05 Mokpo City 1.27 1.25 1.51 3.75 5.10 4.50 6.50 5.25 1.81 2.40 4.00 3.05 1.62 1.88 2.07 3.85 8.25
Ned 12:00 4940 Paju Citizen 3.05 3.20 2.18 Pocheon 1.53 1.24 1.27 5.30 6.75 4.75 5.10 3.60 1.88 1.95 3.501.73 2.24 3.65 2.85 7.25

ŠANSABET Argentina Primera B Metropolitana Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju gol

1.70

R  ? 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 1-1 X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 GG GG GG 2+ 5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

Sub 18:00 4905 Argentino Merlo 2.10 2.95 3.55 Excursionistas 1.20 1.29 1.57 3.55 4.65 3.95 7.25 6.25 2.09 2.95 5.40 3.60 1.43 1.91 2.50 5.10 12.25
Sub 20:00 4906 Brown Adrogue 2.25 2.75 3.40 Acassuso 1.22 1.33 1.49 3.95 4.80 3.55 6.75 6.00 2.30 3.45 6.75 4.15 1.32 1.97 2.95 6.25 16.5
Sub 20:30 4838 Argentino Quilmes 2.85 2.75 2.65 Midland 1.37 1.33 1.31 5.05 5.85 3.60 5.50 4.60 2.22 3.30 6.25 4.05 1.34 1.96 2.85 6.00 15.75
Sub 20:30 4904 Flandria 2.22 2.75 3.55 UAI Urquiza 1.20 1.33 1.51 3.85 4.70 3.50 7.00 6.25 2.35 3.55 7.00 4.25 1.31 1.98 3.00 6.50 17.25
Sub 20:30 4907 Comunicaciones BA 2.25 2.80 3.40 Dep. Merlo 1.22 1.32 1.50 3.90 4.80 3.65 6.75 6.00 2.24 3.30 6.25 4.00 1.34 1.95 2.80 6.00 15.5
Sub 20:30 4908 Villa Dálmine 2.35 2.65 3.35 Sportivo Italiano 1.22 1.35 1.45 4.15 4.90 3.35 6.50 6.00 2.40 3.75 7.50 4.45 1.27 2.02 3.20 7.25 19.5
Sub 20:30 4909 Deportivo Liniers 2.05 3.00 3.65 Dock Sud 1.19 1.28 1.61 3.45 4.60 4.05 7.25 6.50 2.07 2.90 5.25 3.55 1.45 1.90 2.45 4.90 11.75
Sub 20:30 4910 Fenix CA 4.20 3.05 1.88 Real Pilar 1.73 1.26 1.14 7.50 8.25 4.10 4.30 3.15 2.11 2.95 5.35 3.55 1.45 1.90 2.40 4.85 11.5
Sub 20:30 4911 Deportivo Armenio 1.94 3.00 4.05 Sacachispas 1.15 1.27 1.68 3.25 4.35 4.00 8.00 7.25 1.91 2.50 5.102.14 3.05 5.55 3.60 12.25

ŠANSABET Argentina Torneo Federal Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju gol

1.43

Dopuna 05.07 Subota 5



6.751.72 1.87 1.89 3.35- - - -- - - -1.17 1.21 1.72 -1.86 3.30 3.75 Racing BeirutSub 15:00 5356 Al Bourj

5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+GG GG GG 2+X-1 X-X X-2 2-21X 12 X2 1-11 X 2R  ?
ŠANSABET Lebanon Premier League Dupla

Poluvreme-kraj

11.0

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju gol

1.44 1.88 2.40 4.75- - - -- - - -1.19 1.28 1.56 -2.08 2.90 3.55 Mzuzu City HammersSub 14:30 5346 Mighty Tigers

5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+GG GG GG 2+X-1 X-X X-2 2-21X 12 X2 1-11 X 2R  ?
ŠANSABET Malawi Super League Dupla

Poluvreme-kraj

18.25

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju gol

1.27 1.99 3.10 7.00- - - -- - - -1.24 1.31 1.44 -2.35 2.75 3.20 Yadah FCSub 15:00 5320 Chicken Inn FC

5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+GG GG GG 2+X-1 X-X X-2 2-21X 12 X2 1-11 X 2R  ?
ŠANSABET Zimbabwe Premier Soccer League Dupla

Poluvreme-kraj

3.65

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju gol

2.40 2.06 1.44 2.16- - - -- - - -2.25 1.12 1.08 -5.05 4.25 1.48 Bhawanipore FCSub 11:30 5606 Southern Samity
1.90 1.71 2.85 5.50- - - 1.90- - - -1.20 1.40 - -

3.65
Sub 11:30 5605 United SC 2.45 3.35 2.50 Peerless 1.39

2.40 2.06 1.43 2.16- - - -- - - -- 1.05 3.50 -1.20 5.55 10.0 Wari ACSub 11:30 5224 Diamond Harbour

5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+GG GG GG 2+X-1 X-X X-2 2-21X 12 X2 1-11 X 2R  ?
ŠANSABET India Calcutta Football League Dupla

Poluvreme-kraj

3.15

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju gol

2.60 2.13 1.36 1.98- - - -- - - -1.18 1.13 1.80 -1.73 3.85 3.50 Tsirang FCSub 12:00 5203 Ugyen Academy FC

5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+GG GG GG 2+X-1 X-X X-2 2-21X 12 X2 1-11 X 2R  ?

7.50

ŠANSABET Bhutan Premier League Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju gol

1.67 1.88 1.99 3.601.74 2.25 3.75 2.955.85 4.65 5.75 4.301.39 1.25 1.38 4.402.60 3.15 2.55 Zambia (W)Sub 22:00 5151 Morocco (W)

5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+GG GG GG 2+X-1 X-X X-2 2-21X 12 X2 1-11 X 2 u grupiR  ?

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju golŠANSABET Africa Cup of Nations (W) Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

1.87 2.23 4.30 9.502.60 4.50 3.25 1.514.20 6.00 4.90 1.881.26 1.43 3.95 5.30
8.75

Sub 15:00 4903 Guarani de Fram 2.35 3.00 2.85 Resistencia SC 1.29
1.55 1.87 2.14 4.051.83 2.50 4.25 3.155.45 4.35 6.00 4.651.32 1.25 1.41 4.052.45 3.00 2.75 Sol de AmericaSub 15:00 4902Fernando de la Mora

5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+GG GG GG 2+X-1 X-X X-2 2-21X 12 X2 1-11 X 2R  ?

8.50

ŠANSABET Paraguay Intermedia Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju gol

1.58 1.86 2.10 3.951.82 2.45 4.10 3.105.20 4.50 6.25 5.001.28 1.24 1.47 3.752.25 3.10 2.95 Carlos ManucciSub 22:00 4924 San Marcos
1.93 1.64 2.70 5.002.50 3.60 2.45 2.007.00 19.0 17.25 2.071.08 3.20 1.79 3.60

5.80
Sub 22:00 4923 FC Cajamarca 1.24 4.90 9.75 Pirata -

1.86 1.89 1.75 2.951.71 2.13 3.25 2.604.30 5.55 9.50 7.501.12 1.17 1.93 2.601.67 3.60 4.35 LlacuabambaSub 22:00 4701 ADA Jaen

5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+GG GG GG 2+X-1 X-X X-2 2-21X 12 X2 1-11 X 2R  ?

11.0

ŠANSABET Peru 2 Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju gol

1.45 1.88 2.40 4.752.17 3.05 5.40 3.504.00 4.25 9.50 8.501.09 1.23 1.87 2.751.71 3.15 4.85 CA LinenseNed 00:00 4933 Noroeste
1.89 2.40 4.85 11.252.95 5.30 3.50 1.444.05 8.00 6.75 2.081.26 1.66 3.15 4.40

8.25
Sub 22:00 4920 Uniao Sao Joao 1.93 3.00 3.95 AA Francana 1.15

1.59 1.86 2.08 3.902.11 2.80 4.65 3.053.75 4.95 12.0 11.01.04 1.18 2.21 2.351.50 3.60 6.00 AracatubaSub 22:00 4918 Gremio Prudente
1.87 1.99 3.60 7.502.30 3.75 2.90 1.654.65 6.25 4.90 1.741.24 1.47 3.70 5.25

8.75
Sub 20:00 4919 Rio Branco SP 2.26 3.15 2.90 Paulista SP 1.28

1.56 1.87 2.13 4.001.94 2.60 4.40 3.154.25 4.55 8.50 7.251.13 1.22 1.78 2.851.79 3.20 4.20 Sao CaetanoSub 20:00 4292 Santo Andre

5+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

0-2 2-3 3+ 4+GG GG GG 2+X-1 X-X X-2 2-21X 12 X2 1-11 X 2 u grupiR  ?

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju golŠANSABET Brazil Paulista Cup Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

1.86 2.03 3.75 8.00- - - 1.62- - - -1.19 2.04 - -
9.00

Sub 23:00 4922 Sao Jose EC 1.59 3.45 5.25 Guarany de Bage 1.07
1.54 1.87 2.17 4.15- - - -- - - -1.19 1.24 1.61 -2.00 3.10 3.55 Capital BrasiliaSub 23:00 4921 Mixto

ŠANSABET Brazil 4 Dupla
Poluvreme-kraj

Oba tima
Ukupno golova

šansa daju gol

R  ? 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 1-1 X-1 X-X X-2 2-2 GG GG GG 2+
&3+ &4+ 1p.

5+0-2 2-3 3+ 4+

Sub 20:00 4281 Cianorte 1.82 3.20 4.10 Monte Azul 1.13 1.23 1.75 - - - - - - - - - 1.55 1.87 2.14 4.05 8.75
Sub 20:00 4835 Nova Iguacu 1.97 3.05 3.65 Pouso Alegre 1.18 1.25 1.63 - - - - - - - - - 1.52 1.87 2.21 4.25 9.50
Sub 21:00 4837 Barra 1.79 3.20 4.25 Azuriz 1.12 1.23 1.78 - - - - - - - - - 1.53 1.87 2.20 4.20 9.25
Sub 21:00 4849 Aparecidense GO 1.29 4.55 8.75 Porto Velho EC - 1.10 2.90 - - - - - - - - - 1.90 1.90 1.71 2.85 5.50
Sub 21:00 4862 Goianesia 1.88 3.15 3.85 Goiania 1.16 1.23 1.70 - - - - - - - - - 1.56 1.87 2.13 4.00 8.75

JequieSub 21:00 4863 Juazeirense 1.21 1.24 1.58 - - - - - - - - 1.57 1.86 2.12 4.00 8.75
Sub 21:00 4864 Inter Limeira 1.69 -1.89 3.05 4.00 Cascavel 1.14 1.25 - - - 1.47- - - - - 1.88 2.35 4.60 10.5
Sub 21:00 4865 EC Agua Santa - -- - - - 1.80 1.88 1.80 3.10 6.00
Sub 21:00 4866 Ceilandia EC 1.94 3.15 3.65 Luverdense 1.18 1.23 1.65 - -

1.74 3.45 4.10

2.05 3.10 3.40

Sub 21:00 4871 Marica RJ 1.90 3.10 3.85
-

1.68 - - -
- -

-
3.85 8.251.86- - 1.59 2.08--

1.13 1.19 1.83Porto Vitoria

Imperatriz MA 1.16
-Boavista SC 1.15 1.24

- - --Sub 21:00 4872 Sampaio Correa
9.502.21 4.25- - - - - 1.52 1.87
8.75- - 1.57 4.002.12

Sub 21:00 4873 Tocantinopolis 2.20 Maranhao 1.50 1.26
-1.90 1.23

- -
3.15 3.80 -

3.15 3.00

-

1.50 1.87- - -
-

-

1.86

-

1.63 3.35 5.05
-- - -

Sergipe 1.08 1.20Sub 22:00 4874 ASA -1.97 -

1.68
1.24

1.57- - - - - - -
1.22

1.87 2.12 4.00
1.63 - - - - -1.98 3.25 3.40 1.20UberlandiaSub 22:00 4875 Goiatuba EC - - - - 1.71 1.87 1.91 3.40 7.00

8.50
2.26 4.40 9.75

Sub 22:00 4876 Aguia Maraba 2.45 3.25 2.55 Manauara 1.37 1.22 1.40 - - - - - - - - - 1.80 1.88 1.81 3.10 6.00
Sub 22:00 4877 Rio Branco ES 3.25 3.10 2.10 Portuguesa Desportos1.55 1.24 1.23 - - - - - - - - - 1.60 1.86 2.06 3.80 8.00
Sub 22:30 4878 Ferroviario 1.91 3.10 3.85 Sousa PB 1.15 1.24 1.67 - - - - - - - - - 1.50 1.87 2.26 4.40 9.75
Sub 23:00 4917 GAS 2.17 3.25 3.00 Independencia 1.27 1.22 1.52 - - - - - - - - - 1.75 1.88 1.86 3.25 6.50

Dopuna 05.07 Subota 6
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1,92 72,5 1,87 1,84

1 X 2 5-8 placeR  ? 1 2 Gr.

82,5

Hen. 1 2 Hen.

-

154,5 1,93 1,85 1,79
1,92

+

Gr. +

Gr. - + Gr.

- +

1,83 1,88 79,5 1,79163,5 1,90 1,88 84,5

-

Tim 2

-

1,83
86,5

+-

Gr. -

Gr. -

+ Gr. -

+ Gr.

+

+

+

Ukupno poena Tim total Tim total

Gr. -

- +R  ? 1 X 2 9-16 place

-

Hen. 1 2 Hen. 1 2

Hen. 1 2R  ? 1 X 2 1/2 final Hen. 1 2

ŠANSABET Baseball MLB Regular Season Kon.
Rez.

Rez
I in.

Konačan ishod

158,5 1,90

1 X 2 21

 ? 1 X

1,92

2

Ukupno poena

73,5 1,91

1

Gr.

84,5 1,87 1,841,88

1,761,89 1,82

1,83

- +

Tim total
(osnovni) Tim 1 Tim 2

1,88

159,5 1,90 1,88 78,5 1,78 81,5 1,82 1,88

Gr.

+

Sub 20:10 9732 Minnesota Twins Tampa Bay Rays : :

-R

81,5 1,79 1,92

165,5 1,90 1,88 79,5 1,79 1,92 86,5

82,5 1,83

3,00 9,5

1,81

Tim total

1,88

1,80

Ukupno
Poena

163,5 1,90 1,88

1,85

1,79 88,5 1,85
1,83 91,5 1,78

+ Gr. - +Gr. -

1,95
Sub 20:20 9183 Chicago Cubs St. Louis Cardinals : :

Gr. - +

1,80 2,05 3,00 1,70

182,5 1,86 1,84

Ukupno poena Tim total Tim total
(osnovni) Tim 1 Tim 2

1,8690,5 1,81

1,85

1,7993,5 1,85

3,40 10,5 1,95
Sub 21:07 9184 Toronto Blue Jays 2,05

1,8186,5 1,87

3,80 9,5 1,801,80

1,77 92,5

1,89

Cincinnati Reds : :

176,5

1,60 2,35
1,60

2,05

179,5

+Gr. - + Gr.

1,851,80
2,60

1,86

3,40 1,70

1,89 1,82

2

Prvi

ŠANSABET Basketball NBA Summer League Hendikep

1,95

(osnovni) poluvreme
Hendikep

Hen.

Sub

Sub 22:05 9197 Washington Nationals
Sub 22:05 9185

R  ?
22:30 8001 Miami Heat

Boston Red Sox : :

LA Angels : :

2 Hen. 1

9,5

1,84
181,5

-2,5

2,5

-2,5 1,82

2,001,90 1,90 3,20 1,80
Sub 22:10 9198 Arizona Diamondbacks Kansas City Royals : : 1,75 2,10

1,51 15,8 2,65 San Antonio Spurs

X 2

2,60Philadelphia Phillies

1,46 15,5 2,90 Los Angeles Sparks (W)
1,23

ining

1,70 3,20

90,5 1,83

3,80 8,5

Tim 1

+

(osnovni)

Gr.

-4,5 1,82 1,82
1,85 1,795,5

Baltimore Orioles : :
1,752,90

Sub 22:10 9199 Atlanta Braves

1,86 1,78

1,80 2,05

2,35

1,80

1,76 1,88

Gr. -

2,90 16,0 1,43 LA LakersNed 00:30 8374 Golden State Warriors

Milwaukee Brewers : : 2,20Sub 22:10 9200 Miami Marlins 3,60 1,75 2,80
1,859,51,703,00 1,953,40

8,5

1,901,90

1,90 1,903,50

Ned 01:00 8375 Oklahoma City Thunder 2,02 15,3 1,84 Memphis Grizzlies 0,5 1,85 1,79

:

0,5
-4,5

1,85 1,85-9,5

2,80 8,5

1,84 1,80

: 2,20 1,70 3,60
8,51,70

2,05 1,80

Ned 03:00 8376 Utah Jazz 1,48 16,0 2,75 Philadelphia 76ers

Ned 01:15 9202 Cleveland Guardians
Sub 22:10 9201 NY Mets

Detroit Tigers

1,77 1,87

:

2

-5,5 1,88 1,82

NY Yankees
2,80

Hen. 1

-2,5 1,83
-4,5 1,81

: 3,60
1,75

8,5

1,82

2,05 1,75

2

1,87
1,89

1,752,20 1,70
Ned 01:15 9203 LA Dodgers Houston Astros : : 1,70 2,20 2,80 1,75 3,60 8,5 1,85 1,95
Ned 03:10 9204 Colorado Rockies Chicago White Sox : : 1,90 1,95 3,10 1,70 3,30 11,5 1,80 2,05
Ned 03:40 9205 San Diego Padres Texas Rangers : : 1,70 2,20 2,80 1,75 3,60 8,5 1,85 1,95
Ned 04:05 9206 Athletics San Francisco Giants : : 2,65 1,50 4,00 1,80 2,40 9,5 1,80 2,05
Ned 04:10 9207 Seattle Mariners Pittsburgh Pirates : : 1,55 7,5 1,90 1,902,50 2,50 1,80 3,90

1,75176,5 1,87 1,91 45,5
1,75

Sub 19:00 9214 Israel Czech Rep. : : 9,5 1,76
1,831,82

1,33
1,95

2,032,45 1,51 1,95
183,5 1,87 1,910,5 1,85 1,85 45,5

- +

Sub 16:00 9979 Greece Finland : :

1 21 2? 1/2 finale Gr.

Hendikep poena Ukupno poena
Ukupno poena (prvi 

set)

Gr. - +Hen.1

ŠANSABET Volleyball Golden European League (M). Final Four. Rez.
Rez.
I set

Konačan ishod

R 

Ukupno gemova 
(prvi set)

R  ? Zemlja

Konačan 
ishod

Prvi set Tačan Rezultat Hendikep gemovaŠANSABET

Paris T.

2 Gr.Hen. 1

Sub 12:00 7344 Maestrelli F.

-1

ŠANSABET Snooker Championship League (Best of 4 frames) Rez. Konačan ishod ŠANSABET Darts Poland Masters (Best of 11 legs)

Prvi set

Rez. Konačan ishod

R  ? 1 X 2 R  ?

Tačan Rezultat Hendikep gemova Ukupno gemovaŠANSABET ATP Challenger Troyes Singles Rez.
Konačan 

ishod

1 2 1R  ? Zemlja

Choinski J. : 1,78

Gr.0 : 2 Hen. 1 22 2 : 0

Sub 11:00 7347 Trungelliti M. 1,96 1,79 1,91 2,75

ATP Challenger Brasov Singles Ukupno gemovaRez.

2 1 2 2 : 0 2 : 1 1 : 2 0 : 2 Gr.+

: 1,28 3,45 1,37 2,85 1,68 3,35 5,95

ŠANSABET Basketball FIBA World Cup U19 (M). Switzerland. Hendikep

6,00

(osnovni) poluvreme
Hendikep

-3,5

R  ? 1 X 2 13-16 place Hen.

1,971,72 2,05 21,5

1 2 Hen.

1,78 9,5
: 1,72 2,05 1,73 -1,5 1,83 22,51,913,30

Hendikep
poluvreme

Hen. 1

Prvi set

1,92

2

3,15
1,91

1,99 2,60 3,60 4,00

2

Sub 11:15 8013 Cameroon U19 1,80 15,8 2,12 Dominican Rep. U19

1

Ficovich J.P.

-1,5 1,88 1,82

3,45 16,3 1,35 Australia U19 7,5

5,10

1,91 9,51,83 1,94 1,74

-0,5

1 2

1,83 1,87

-

1,88

-

Sub 13:00 9006 Slessor E. Lloyd M. : 1.33 4.45

Sub 11:30 8366 Israel U19

8.40 Sub 19:00

1,82 1,88

9725

5,5

3,65

2 : 1 1 : 2

Bunting S. Ratajski K. : 1.65 2.15

3,5 1,83

Sub 13:00 9722 Bingham S. Hussain H. : 1.18 5.80

1,87

Sub 16:15 8367 Argentina U19 2,45 16,0 1,61 Serbia U19

12.0 Sub 19:30

3,5 1,82 1,88

7095

1,5

1,88 1,82

Aspinall N. Littler L. : 3.30 1.33

1,83 1,87

+

1,79

1,87

1,80

- +

9,5

Sub 17:00 8368 Slovenia U19 18,3 1,19 Germany U19 10,5

Sub 13:30 7351 Pavlovic L.

Sub 14:30 9013 Kowalski A. Yassen H. : 1.28 4.50 10.0 Sub 20:00 7096 Price G. Dobey C.

1,83

:

1,843,10 -0,5 1,941,90 22,5

1.65 2.15
Sub 14:30 9072 Moody S. Brown O. : 1.60 3.50 5.20 Sub 20:30 7099

Sub 12:30 7028 Berrettini J. 1,63Hemery C. : 2,20 1,792,52,07 1,67 3,60 4,20

Ukupno gemova 
(prvi set)

1,84 1,831,90

+Gr.

1,84 1,833,90

Cross R. Van Gerwen M. :

9,51,96 22,5 1,843,50 2,40

2.05 1.75
Sub 16:00 9175 Kowalski A. Hussain H. : 1.35 4.00 8.30
Sub 16:00 9176 Moody S. Lloyd M. : 1.35 4.00 8.30 ŠANSABET eSports LOL Mid Season Invitation (Best of 5 maps) Rez. Konačan ishod
Sub 18:00 9177 Bingham S. Yassen H. : 1.12 7.00 15.0
Sub 18:00 9178 Slessor E. Brown O. : 1.55 3.50 5.50 R  ? 1 2
Sub 19:30 9179 Brown O. Lloyd M. : 2.15 2.90 3.35
Sub 19:30 9180 Yassen H. Hussain H. : 3.05 2.75 2.40 Sub 21:00 9188 CTBC Flying Oyster Movistar KOI : 1.60 2.25
Sub 21:00 9181 Bingham S. Kowalski A. : 1.70 3.30 5.00 Ned 02:00 9194 Bilibili Gaming T1 : 1.87 1.87
Sub 21:00 9182 Slessor E. Moody S. : 2.65 2.65 2.90

ŠANSABET Basketball WNBA Regular Season Hendikep
(osnovni)

R  ? 1

Ned 01:00 8002 Indiana Fever (W)
17,3 4,50 Golden State Valkyries (W)Ned 02:00 8365 Minnesota Lynx (W)

Dopuna 05.07 Subota 7
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ŠANSABET Wimbledon Gentlemen's Singles

1,94 9,51,76 2,03 22,5 1,844,10 4,00

Konačan 
ishod

Prvi set Tačan Rezultat Hendikep gemova Ukupno gemova
Ukupno gemova 

(prvi set)

R  ? Trava 1 2 1 2 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 2 2 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 Hen. 1 2 Gr. - + Gr. - +

Sub 12:00 7275 Cobolli F. Mensik J. 2,45 1,54 2,17 1,64 7,00 6,00 6,25 5,55 4,00 3,45 2,5 1,98 1,80 39,5 1,90 1,88 9,5 2,09 1,69
Sub 13:30 7001 De Minaur A. Holmgren A. 1,05 9,00 1,20 4,15 1,55 3,25 7,00 13,3 16,3 20,0 -7,5 2,11 1,71 32,5 1,96 1,82 9,5 1,82 1,92
Sub 13:30 7085 Cilic M. Munar J. 1,57 2,35 1,65 2,15 3,55 4,05 5,55 6,25 6,00 6,75 -2,5 1,86 1,92 40,5 1,88 1,90 9,5 2,18 1,63
Sub 13:30 7098 Dimitrov G. Ofner S. 1,32 3,30 1,45 2,60 2,55 3,55 5,90 7,75 8,25 10,0 -4,5 1,92 1,86 39,5 1,86 1,92 9,5 2,22 1,61
Sub 13:30 7330 Nakashima Brandon Sonego L. 1,45 2,70 1,56 2,30 3,10 3,80 5,60 6,75 6,75 8,25 -3,5 1,96 1,82 40,5 1,95 1,83 9,5 2,28 1,53
Sub 14:30 7329 Sinner J. Martinez P. 1,01 12,8 1,06 5,75 1,20 5,00 12,8 16,5 21,0 24,0 -10,5 1,84 1,94 26,5 1,82 1,96 8,5 1,87 1,87
Sub 17:00 7328 Shelton B. Fucsovics M. 1,28 3,55 1,42 2,70 2,40 3,50 6,00 8,00 8,75 10,5 -4,5 1,91 1,87 39,5 1,90 1,88 9,5 2,22 1,61
Sub 18:00 7274 Kecmanovic M. Djokovic N. 12,0 1,01 4,95 1,15 23,0 20,3 16,5 8,50 3,50 1,40 8,5 1,69 2,13 30,5 1,86 1,92 9,5 1,70 2,07
Ned 12:00 7088 Khachanov K. Majchrzak K. 1,35 3,15 1,48 2,55 2,70 3,60 5,80 7,50 8,00 9,50 -4,5 1,95 1,83 38,5 1,94 1,84 9,5 2,22 1,62
Ned 12:00 7091 Rublev A. Alcaraz C. 8,50 1,06 4,30 1,19 19,5 15,8 13,0 7,50 3,25 1,60 6,5 1,89 1,89 34,5 1,89 1,89 9,5 2,03 1,74
Ned 12:00 7359 Fritz T. Thompson J. 1,18 4,70 1,32 3,20 2,00 3,40 6,75 9,25 10,8 13,0 -5,5 1,99 1,79 38,5 1,88 1,90 9,5 2,21 1,62
Ned 12:00 7360 Jarry N. Norrie C. 2,03 1,76 1,96 1,79 5,45 5,15 5,90 5,60 4,50 4,35 0,5 1,94 1,84 41,5 1,85 1,92 9,5 2,30 1,50

1,80 1,94
1,78 1,96

- +

Ukupno gemova 
(prvi set)

2,95 1,5
1,98 9,51,82 1,96 22,5 1,80

1,85 1,90 1,84 3,10Pavlyuchenkova A. : 1,93Ned 12:00 7350 Kartal S.
4,55 3,75 2,45 2,51,63 2,12 1,67 3,80Siegemund L. : 2,25Ned 12:00 7349 Sierra S.

1,90 9,5 1,86 1,881,93 1,85 22,5 1,884,40 3,80 2,55 1,51,67 2,07 1,71 3,65Anisimova A. : 2,17Ned 12:00 7348 Noskova L.
1,90 9,5 1,60 2,241,72 2,09 20,5 1,883,75 7,75 8,25 -4,54,50 1,31 3,30 1,53Mertens E. : 1,19Ned 12:00 7093 Sabalenka A.
1,90 9,5 1,72 2,051,83 1,95 21,5 1,883,60 5,20 4,80 -3,52,90 1,49 2,50 1,97Collins D. : 1,40Sub 16:30 7107 Swiatek I.
1,92 9,5 1,70 2,081,91 1,86 21,5 1,855,25 3,60 2,06 3,51,44 2,40 1,52 4,90Navarro E. : 2,75Sub 15:30 7278 Krejcikova B.
1,78 8,5 2,20 1,602,14 1,69 18,5 2,0011,0 4,30 1,27 5,51,09 4,30 1,19 11,8Alexandrova E. : 7,00Sub 14:00 7279 Sonmez Z.
1,95 9,5 1,69 2,091,72 2,09 21,5 1,833,60 6,00 5,95 -3,53,25 1,43 2,70 1,83Baptiste H. : 1,33Sub 14:00 7056 Andreeva M.
1,84 9,5 1,77 1,981,87 1,91 21,5 1,943,70 4,70 4,05 -2,52,35 1,63 2,18 2,35Cocciaretto E. : 1,58Sub 12:00 7277 Bencic Bel.
1,88 9,5 1,62 2,212,02 1,77 20,5 1,908,00 3,75 1,51 4,51,19 3,30 1,30 8,50Rybakina E. : 4,55Sub 12:00 7121 Tauson C.
1,87 9,5 1,71 2,071,88 1,90 21,5 1,915,25 3,60 2,07 3,51,44 2,40 1,53 4,85Yastremska D. : 2,75Sub 12:00 7106 Bouzas Maneiro J.
1,98 9,5 1,63 2,201,98 1,80 21,5 1,805,45 3,60 1,99 3,51,40 2,45 1,50 5,15Sub 12:00 7103 Kasatkina D. Samsonova Liudmila : 2,85

Gr.2 2 : 0 2 : 1 1 : 21 - + Gr.0 : 2 Hen. 1 2R  ?
ŠANSABET Hendikep gemova Ukupno gemova

1

Konačan 
ishod

Prvi setRez.

2 1

Prvi set

 ? Zemlja

Tačan RezultatWimbledon Ladies' Singles Rez.
Konačan 

ishod

Trava 2 1

Travaglia S. :

-2 2 Gr.Hen. 11 : 22 : 1

Sub 21:00 7027 Cina F. 1,51

Gr.

Ukupno gemova 
(prvi set)

-

2,45 1,58 2,24 2,17 3,40

ŠANSABET ATP Challenger Modena Singles
++

Tačan Rezultat Hendikep gemova Ukupno gemova

2 : 0 0 : 2R
4,50 4,10 -2,5 1,791,82 1,92 22,5 1,96 9,5 1,81 1,86

Konačan 
ishod

Prvi set Tačan Rezultat Hendikep gemova Ukupno gemova
Ukupno gemova 

(prvi set)

2 1 2 2 : 0 2 : 1 1 : 2 0 : 2 Hen. 1 2 Gr. - + Gr. - +

4,55 3,40: 2,45 1,50 2,25

ATP Challenger Cary Singles Rez.

Tvrda podloga 1

Kypson P. 22,5 1,832,15 2,5 1,95 1,791,57 4,15 1,91 9,5 1,89 1,79

ŠANSABET

R  ?
Sub 17:30 7026 Sakamoto R.

ŠANSABET Wimbledon Gentlemen's Doubles Rez. Rezultat Konačan ishod Prvi set Tačan Rezultat

R  ? Trava 1 2 1 2 2 : 0 2 : 1 1 : 2 0 : 2

Sub 12:00 7280 Balaji N. Sriram/Reyes-Varela M.A. Granollers M./Zeballos H. : 4,50 1,18 3,65 1,24 8,00 7,50 3,50 1,46
Sub 12:00 7288 Nys H./Roger-Vasselin E. Schnaitter J./Wallner M. : 1,41 2,75 1,49 2,45 1,95 3,35 5,00 4,80
Sub 13:30 7260 Arribage T./Trhac P. Gonzalez Max./Molteni A. : 2,30 1,58 2,18 1,61 3,80 4,30 3,45 2,30
Sub 13:30 7317 Salisbury J./Skupski N. Barrientos N./Bollipalli R.C. : 1,20 4,30 1,29 3,30 1,49 3,45 7,00 7,75
Sub 13:30 7331 Pavlasek A/Zielinski J. Bolelli S./Vavassori A. : 2,95 1,36 2,75 1,40 5,20 5,25 3,35 1,85
Sub 15:00 7017 Herbert P.-H./Thompson J. Bellucci M./Marozsan F. : 1,14 5,25 1,19 4,20 1,36 3,60 8,25 9,00
Sub 15:00 7305 Bhambri Y./Galloway R. Borges N./Giron M. : 1,30 3,30 1,39 2,75 1,73 3,35 5,75 5,90
Sub 15:30 7290 Cash J./Glasspool L. Jebens H./Olivetti A. : 1,19 4,30 1,24 3,65 1,49 3,45 7,00 7,75

ŠANSABET Wimbledon Mixed Doubles (3rd SET IN STB) Rez. Rezultat Konačan ishod Prvi set Tačan Rezultat

R  ? Trava 1 2 1 2 2 : 0 2 : 1 1 : 2 0 : 2

Sub 12:00 7237 Goransson A./Chan Hao-Ching Arevalo M./Zhang Shuai : 2,60 1,46 2,35 1,50 4,05 4,55 3,35 2,20
Sub 12:00 7243 Willis M./Barnett A. Gonzalez S./Mihalikova T. : 3,20 1,32 2,70 1,40 4,90 5,20 3,30 1,93
Sub 12:00 7248 Reboul F./Eikeri U. Pavic M./Babos T. : 3,15 1,33 2,45 1,45 4,75 5,10 3,30 1,96
Sub 13:30 7240 Ebden M./Ostapenko J. King E./Townsend T. : 1,87 1,87 1,85 1,85 2,90 3,75 3,75 2,90
Sub 16:30 7236 Venus M./Routliffe E. Salisbury J./Stefani L. : 1,70 2,08 1,75 1,96 2,65 3,60 4,00 3,25
Sub 16:30 7242 Heliovaara H./Danilina A. Verbeek S./Siniakova K. : 1,62 2,20 1,70 2,03 2,50 3,50 4,15 3,45
Sub 16:30 7245 Roger-Vasselin E./Siegemund L. Mektic N./Dabrowski G. : 1,87 1,87 1,85 1,85 2,90 3,75 3,75 2,90
Sub 16:30 7249 Zielinski J./Hsieh Su-Wei Gonzalez Max./Bucsa C. : 1,41 2,75 1,55 2,30 2,11 3,35 4,75 4,25

ŠANSABET Wimbledon Ladies' Doubles Rez. Rezultat Konačan ishod Prvi set Tačan Rezultat

R  ? Trava 1 2 1 2 2 : 0 2 : 1 1 : 2 0 : 2

Sub 12:00 7326 Rakhimova K./Siskova A. Cirstea S./Kalinskaya A. : 2,90 1,38 2,50 1,46 5,05 5,15 3,35 1,89
Sub 12:00 7327 Khromacheva I./Stollar F. Detiuc A./Shymanovich I. : 1,36 3,00 1,44 2,60 1,84 3,35 5,30 5,30
Sub 13:30 7084 Burrage J./Kartal S. Haddad Maia B./Siegemund L. : 3,95 1,23 3,05 1,33 7,00 6,50 3,40 1,56
Sub 13:30 7322 Kudermetova V./Mertens E. Bouzkova M./Danilina A. : 1,58 2,30 1,64 2,13 2,30 3,45 4,30 3,75
Sub 15:00 7057 Gadecki O./Krawczyk D. Jiang Xinyu/Wu Fang-Hsien : 1,95 1,80 1,91 1,80 3,10 3,85 3,70 2,75
Sub 15:30 7262 Muhammad A./Schuurs D. Birrell K./Joint M. : 1,36 3,00 1,44 2,60 1,84 3,35 5,30 5,25
Sub 15:30 7320 Linette M./Pera B. Kichenok L./Perez E. : 2,65 1,45 2,35 1,52 4,50 4,80 3,35 2,04
Sub 15:30 7321 Dolehide C./Kenin S. McDonald E./Xu Mingge : 1,19 3,45 7,00 7,754,30 1,30 3,20 1,49

Dopuna 05.07 Subota 8


